# **Bizwisor Consultants Private Limited**

CIN: U749999DL2019PTC351507

## **Privacy Policy**

Bizwisor.com is committed to protecting the privacy of our users. This Privacy Policy outlines how we collect, use, and safeguard your personal information.

### **Information We Collect**

- Personal Information: We may collect personal information such as your name, email address, and contact details when you voluntarily provide them to us.
- Confidential Client Data: We may also collect confidential client data as part of our professional services. This data is treated with the utmost confidentiality and is used only for the purposes of providing our services to clients.

### How We Use Your Information

- Personalization: We may use your information to personalize your experience on our website and to
  provide you with relevant content and recommendations.
- Professional Services: Confidential client data collected through our website is used solely for the purpose
  of providing professional services to clients and is not disclosed to third parties without consent.
- Communication: We may use your contact information to communicate with you about our products, services, and promotions.

### **Data Security**

We take appropriate measures to protect your personal information and confidential client data from unauthorized access, alteration, or disclosure. However, no data transmission over the internet or method of electronic storage is 100% secure.

### **Third-Party Links**

Our website may contain links to third-party websites. We are not responsible for the privacy practices or content of these third-party sites. We encourage you to review the privacy policies of these websites before providing any personal information.

#### **Changes to This Policy**

We reserve the right to update or modify this Privacy Policy at any time. Any changes will be effective immediately upon posting the revised policy on this page.

### Contact Us

If you have any questions or concerns about our Privacy Policy, please contact us at team@bizwisor.com